
 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour MS45 - Singles Main Draw

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

CZE BENES, Michal 2-6 1-6 0-6 1-6 1

GER GROEGER, Carsten 6-2 6-1 6-2 6-3 2

CZE KOZISEK, Tomas 6-0 6-1 2-6 3-6 3

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
GROEGER, Carsten 2 2 4 - 0 24 - 81 

KOZISEK, Tomas 2 1 2 - 2 17 - 132 

BENES, Michal 2 0 0 - 4 4 - 243 

St. Cnty 1 2 3



 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour MS80 - Group A

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

AUS WAYGOOD, Gordon [1] 6-4 7-6(4) 6-1 6-1 1

ITA VENTO, Giuseppe 4-6 6-7(4) 7-5 6-2 2

CZE BUNATA, Michal 1-6 1-6 5-7 2-6 3

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
WAYGOOD, Gordon 2 2 4 - 0 25 - 121 

VENTO, Giuseppe 2 1 2 - 2 23 - 202 

BUNATA, Michal 2 0 0 - 4 9 - 253 

St. Cnty 1 2 3



 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour MS80 - Group B

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

AUT SALZMANN, Richard [2] w.o. Lost 6-0 6-1 6-2 2-1 Ret.
Lost1

CZE TUSA, Josef w.o. Won 7-5 2-2 Ret.
Won 1-6 5-7 2

CZE GLUCKSELIG, Martin 0-6 1-6 5-7 2-2 Ret.
Lost w.o. Lost3

ITA SANTI, Silvano 2-6 1-2 Ret.
Won 6-1 7-5 w.o. Won4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
SANTI, Silvano 1 1 2 - 0 13 - 61 

TUSA, Josef 1 0 0 - 2 6 - 132 

SALZMANN, Richard 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

GLUCKSELIG, Martin 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Cnty 1 2 3 4



 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour MD45 - Doubles Main Draw

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

AUT
AUT

STENITZER, Martin
ZANON, Wolfgang 0-6 0-6 w.o. Lost1

CZE
CZE

BENES, Michal
SUBERT, Vit 6-0 6-0 5-7 5-7 2

MDA
CZE

MINDRU, Valeriu
PRUTYSZYN, Jiri w.o. Won 7-5 7-5 3

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
MINDRU, Valeriu
PRUTYSZYN, Jiri

1 1 2 - 0 14 - 101 

BENES, Michal
SUBERT, Vit

1 0 0 - 2 10 - 142 

STENITZER, Martin
ZANON, Wolfgang

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 03 

St. Cnty 1 2 3



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

WD45 - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Semifinals

1 ROU
ROU  SCHOPPMEYER, Daniela [1]

 STROIU, Alina Camelia

2 AUT
CZE  LANGMAJEROVA, Slavka

 REIGL, Silvia

3 POL
HUN  KATAY, Monika

 SAKWERDA, Ewa

4 CZE
GER  HOLZ, Katrin [2]

 TAYLOR, Nikola Magdalena

Final

 SCHOPPMEYER, Daniela [1]
 STROIU, Alina Camelia
 6-0 6-0 

 HOLZ, Katrin [2]
 TAYLOR, Nikola Magdalena
 w.o.

Winner

 SCHOPPMEYER, Daniela [1]
 STROIU, Alina Camelia
 6-2 6-0 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 SCHOPPMEYER, Daniela

STROIU, Alina Camelia
2 HOLZ, Katrin

TAYLOR, Nikola Magdalena

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS50 - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Round 1

1 CZE  PRUTYSZYN, Jiri [1]

2  Bye

3 CZE  SVOBODA, Petr

4 UZB  RAZZAKOV, Alisher

5 CZE  SUROVCIK, Roman [4]

6 SVK  ZIMA, Marian

7 UKR  NEKHOROSHKOV, Dmytro

8 CZE  KALVODA, Robert

9 UZB  MUSADJANOV, Khatam

10 CZE  KROUPA, Martin

11 CZE  JONAS, Libor

12 POL  WILANOWSKI, Gerard [3]

13 CZE  MAZNY, Eduard

14 AUT  STENITZER, Martin

15  Bye

16 CZE  JERABEK, Antonin [2]

Quarterfinals

 PRUTYSZYN, Jiri [1]
 

 RAZZAKOV, Alisher
 6-1 6-1 

 SUROVCIK, Roman [4]
 6-4 6-1 

 NEKHOROSHKOV, Dmytro
 w.o.

 KROUPA, Martin
 w.o.

 JONAS, Libor
 w.o.

 MAZNY, Eduard
 7-5 6-3 

 JERABEK, Antonin [2]
 

Semifinals

 PRUTYSZYN, Jiri [1]
 6-0 6-3 

 SUROVCIK, Roman [4]
 6-2 6-4 

 JONAS, Libor
 6-4 6-4 

 JERABEK, Antonin [2]
 6-1 6-0 

Final

 PRUTYSZYN, Jiri [1]
 6-2 6-3 

 JERABEK, Antonin [2]
 6-2 7-6(5) 

 PRUTYSZYN, Jiri [1]
 6-1 6-1 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 PRUTYSZYN, Jiri
2 JERABEK, Antonin
3 WILANOWSKI, Gerard
4 SUROVCIK, Roman

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS50 - SINGLES BONUS DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Quarterfinals

1 ITA  PASTORE, Mario [1]

2  Bye

3 CZE  SVOBODA, Petr

4  Bye

5  Bye

6 FRA  LARUE, Pascal

7  Bye

8 GER  WUSTLICH, Hagen [2]

Semifinals

 PASTORE, Mario [1]
 

 SVOBODA, Petr
 

 LARUE, Pascal
 

 WUSTLICH, Hagen [2]
 

Final

 PASTORE, Mario [1]
 6-4 6-2 

 WUSTLICH, Hagen [2]
 6-1 6-0 

Winner

 WUSTLICH, Hagen [2]
 7-6(0) 6-1 

# Seeded Players
1 PASTORE, Mario
2 WUSTLICH, Hagen

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS55 - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Round 1

1 GER  GROTELOH, Roman [1]

2  Bye

3 CZE  FUCHS, Martin

4 AUT  MEYRINGER, Guenther

5 CZE  TESAR, Pavel [4]

6 GER  BRAHMER, Markus

7 FRA  MARTIN, Laurent

8 GER  WUSTLICH, Hagen

9 POL  BIELAWSKI, Roland

10 WC CZE  HOSEK, Daniel

11 AUT  ZANON, Wolfgang

12 GER  AUSTEN, Michael [3]

13 FRA  LARUE, Pascal

14 CZE  SUBERT, Vit

15 ITA  PASTORE, Mario

16 GER  VAN DER VLIET, R [2]

Quarterfinals

 GROTELOH, Roman [1]
 

 FUCHS, Martin
 w.o.

 BRAHMER, Markus
 6-4 7-5 

 MARTIN, Laurent
 6-3 7-6(6) 

 HOSEK, Daniel
 6-3 6-3 

 AUSTEN, Michael [3]
 6-0 6-0 

 SUBERT, Vit
 6-0 6-1 

 VAN DER VLIET, R [2]
 6-1 5-7 6-2 

Semifinals

 GROTELOH, Roman [1]
 6-0 6-0 

 MARTIN, Laurent
 6-2 6-3 

 AUSTEN, Michael [3]
 6-1 6-4 

 VAN DER VLIET, R [2]
 6-4 6-2 

Final

 GROTELOH, Roman [1]
 3-6 6-3 7-6(5) 

 VAN DER VLIET, R [2]
 6-3 3-0 Ret.

 GROTELOH, Roman [1]
 6-1 6-0 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 GROTELOH, Roman
2 VAN DER VLIET, Ruediger
3 AUSTEN, Michael
4 TESAR, Pavel

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS55 - SINGLES BONUS DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Quarterfinals

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

Winner

 
 

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

WS55 - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Round 1

1 CZE  MRAZOVA, Pavla [1]

2  Bye

3 GER  PEICK, Kerstin

4  Bye

5 HUN  KATAY, Monika

6  Bye

7 SUI  KORAN, Nadja

8 CZE  RINKOVA, Hana

9  Bye

10 CZE  SEDLACKOVA, Olga-Anna

11  Bye

12 GER  KIRCHNER, Gabi

13  Bye

14 POL  SAKWERDA, Ewa

15  Bye

16 CZE  HRBASOVA, Daniela [2]

Quarterfinals

 MRAZOVA, Pavla [1]
 

 PEICK, Kerstin
 

 KATAY, Monika
 

 KORAN, Nadja
 6-1 6-2 

 SEDLACKOVA, Olga-Anna
 

 KIRCHNER, Gabi
 

 SAKWERDA, Ewa
 

 HRBASOVA, Daniela [2]
 

Semifinals

 MRAZOVA, Pavla [1]
 6-7(5) 6-4 6-1 

 KATAY, Monika
 7-5 5-0 Ret.

 KIRCHNER, Gabi
 6-0 6-0 

 HRBASOVA, Daniela [2]
 6-0 6-1 

Final

 MRAZOVA, Pavla [1]
 6-3 6-4 

 KIRCHNER, Gabi
 6-3 6-0 

 KIRCHNER, Gabi
 6-1 6-2 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 MRAZOVA, Pavla
2 HRBASOVA, Daniela

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

WS55 - SINGLES BONUS DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Semifinals

1 GER  PEICK, Kerstin [1]

2 CZE  SEDLACKOVA, Olga-Anna

3 CZE  RINKOVA, Hana

4 POL  SAKWERDA, Ewa [2]

Final

 PEICK, Kerstin [1]
 6-0 6-0 

 RINKOVA, Hana
 6-2 6-2 

Winner

 PEICK, Kerstin [1]
 6-0 6-1 

# Seeded Players
1 PEICK, Kerstin
2 SAKWERDA, Ewa

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS60 - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Round 1

1 ESP  LANDALUCE ARIAS, A [1]

2  Bye

3 CZE  FRANTA, Roman

4  Bye

5  Bye

6 CZE  FILIP, Tomas

7  Bye

8 GER  MANDER, Matthias

9 CAN  DUMAS, Denis [3]

10  Bye

11 CZE  KOMERS, Petr

12 HUN  PRAGAI, Sandor

13  Bye

14 GER  TUERCK, Ralf

15  Bye

16 CZE  RUZANSKY, Jan

17 CZE  VLASEK, Tomas

18  Bye

19 POL  SAKWERDA, Adam

20  Bye

21  Bye

22 CZE  UNGR, Milan

23  Bye

24 GER  GREUTER, C [4]

25 NED  NIJE, Mark

26  Bye

27 CZE  KLEIBL, Ludek

28  Bye

29 AUT  LOIBL, Herbert

30 GER  SPRANZ, Peter

31  Bye

32 CZE  HEPNER, Vladimir [2]

Round 2

 LANDALUCE ARIAS, A [1]
 

 FRANTA, Roman
 

 FILIP, Tomas
 

 MANDER, Matthias
 

 DUMAS, Denis [3]
 

 KOMERS, Petr
 6-2 7-6(2) 

 TUERCK, Ralf
 

 RUZANSKY, Jan
 

 VLASEK, Tomas
 

 SAKWERDA, Adam
 

 UNGR, Milan
 

 GREUTER, C [4]
 

 NIJE, Mark
 

 KLEIBL, Ludek
 

 SPRANZ, Peter
 6-2 6-7(9) 6-3 

 HEPNER, Vladimir [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 LANDALUCE ARIAS, A [1]
 7-5 6-0 

 MANDER, Matthias
 6-2 6-1 

 DUMAS, Denis [3]
 3-2 Ret.

 RUZANSKY, Jan
 3-6 6-4 6-2 

 SAKWERDA, Adam
 6-3 6-1 

 GREUTER, C [4]
 6-1 6-2 

 KLEIBL, Ludek
 2-2 Ret.

 HEPNER, Vladimir [2]
 6-4 7-6(3) 

Semifinals

 MANDER, Matthias
 7-6(5) 6-4 

 DUMAS, Denis [3]
 6-3 6-1 

 GREUTER, C [4]
 6-3 6-1 

 HEPNER, Vladimir [2]
 6-4 6-2 

Final

 MANDER, Matthias
 3-0 Ret.

 GREUTER, C [4]
 4-6 6-4 7-5 

 GREUTER, C [4]
 3-2 Ret.

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 LANDALUCE ARIAS, Alejandro
2 HEPNER, Vladimir
3 DUMAS, Denis
4 GREUTER, Christian

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS60 - SINGLES BONUS DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Quarterfinals

1 HUN  PRAGAI, Sandor [1]

2  Bye

3  Bye

4  Bye

5  Bye

6 NED  NIJE, Mark

7  Bye

8 AUT  LOIBL, Herbert [2]

Semifinals

 PRAGAI, Sandor [1]
 

 
 17 Jul 2025, #7, Court 1

 NIJE, Mark
 

 LOIBL, Herbert [2]
 

Final

 PRAGAI, Sandor [1]
 

 NIJE, Mark
 6-1 6-4 

Winner

 NIJE, Mark
 6-2 6-1 

# Seeded Players
1 PRAGAI, Sandor
2 LOIBL, Herbert

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MD60 - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Semifinals

1 HUN
CAN  DUMAS, Denis [1]

 PRAGAI, Sandor

2 CZE
CZE  FIALA, Emil

 SYSEL, Josef

3 NED
CZE  KRATOCHVIL, Jaroslav

 NIJE, Mark

4 POL
POL  SAKWERDA, Adam [2]

 URBANSKI, Ignacy

Final

 DUMAS, Denis [1]
 PRAGAI, Sandor
 6-4 6-4 

 SAKWERDA, Adam [2]
 URBANSKI, Ignacy
 7-6(1) 1-6 [10-8] 

Winner

 DUMAS, Denis [1]
 PRAGAI, Sandor
 7-5 6-4 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 DUMAS, Denis

PRAGAI, Sandor
2 SAKWERDA, Adam

URBANSKI, Ignacy

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS65 - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Round 1

1 GER  HENN, Norbert [1]

2  Bye

3 CZE  JELINEK, Milan

4  Bye

5 CZE  NOVAK, Pavel

6 POL  URBANSKI, Ignacy

7 GER  HESS, Folke

8  Bye

9 CZE  SYSEL, Josef

10 SVK  SKONC, Milan

11  Bye

12 CZE  KRATOCHVIL, Jaroslav

13  Bye

14 CZE  FIALA, Emil

15  Bye

16 GER  ROTHE, Thomas [2]

Quarterfinals

 HENN, Norbert [1]
 

 JELINEK, Milan
 

 URBANSKI, Ignacy
 w.o.

 HESS, Folke
 

 SKONC, Milan
 6-0 6-1 

 KRATOCHVIL, Jaroslav
 

 FIALA, Emil
 

 ROTHE, Thomas [2]
 

Semifinals

 HENN, Norbert [1]
 6-0 6-0 

 URBANSKI, Ignacy
 6-0 6-0 

 SKONC, Milan
 6-3 6-2 

 ROTHE, Thomas [2]
 6-0 6-1 

Final

 HENN, Norbert [1]
 6-1 6-0 

 SKONC, Milan
 6-0 6-4 

 HENN, Norbert [1]
 3-6 6-3 6-2 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 HENN, Norbert
2 ROTHE, Thomas

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS65 - SINGLES BONUS DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Semifinals

1 CZE  KRATOCHVIL, Jaroslav [1]

2 CZE  FIALA, Emil

3 CZE  SYSEL, Josef

4 CZE  JELINEK, Milan [2]

Final

 KRATOCHVIL, Jaroslav [1]
 6-1 6-2 

 SYSEL, Josef
 6-1 6-3 

Winner

 KRATOCHVIL, Jaroslav [1]
 2-6 6-4 [10-3] 

# Seeded Players
1 KRATOCHVIL, Jaroslav
2 JELINEK, Milan

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS70 - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Round 1

1 NED  RAIJMAKERS, F [1]

2  Bye

3 AUT  WIEDNER, Josef

4 CZE  CERNY, Vlastislav

5  Bye

6 CZE  SATURKA, Pavel

7  Bye

8 SVK  KOVAC, Jozef

9 AUT  HELLMONSEDER, H [3]

10  Bye

11 CZE  ZIB, Josef

12  Bye

13  Bye

14 GEO  ORDZHONIKIDZE, Yuri

15  Bye

16 POL  WOJTYCZKA, Pawel

17 SVK  KOLAR, Jozef

18  Bye

19 AUT  WRETSCHITSCH, Eduard

20  Bye

21 CAN  VAVALA, Vincenzo

22 UKR  PAVLENKO, Anatolii

23  Bye

24 CZE  KNOUREK, Jan [4]

25 AUS  PIETA, Chris

26  Bye

27 CZE  KYSELA, Ivan

28 SVK  CEROVSKY, Jan

29  Bye

30 CZE  VEBR, Jaroslav

31  Bye

32 ESP  MARTIN-SANZ, R [2]

Round 2

 RAIJMAKERS, F [1]
 

 WIEDNER, Josef
 6-3 3-6 7-5 

 SATURKA, Pavel
 

 KOVAC, Jozef
 

 HELLMONSEDER, H [3]
 

 ZIB, Josef
 

 ORDZHONIKIDZE, Yuri
 

 WOJTYCZKA, Pawel
 

 KOLAR, Jozef
 

 WRETSCHITSCH, Eduard
 

 VAVALA, Vincenzo
 6-3 7-5 

 KNOUREK, Jan [4]
 

 PIETA, Chris
 

 KYSELA, Ivan
 6-3 3-6 6-3 

 VEBR, Jaroslav
 

 MARTIN-SANZ, R [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 RAIJMAKERS, F [1]
 6-0 6-0 

 SATURKA, Pavel
 6-0 6-1 

 HELLMONSEDER, H [3]
 w.o.

 ORDZHONIKIDZE, Yuri
 w.o.

 WRETSCHITSCH, Eduard
 3-6 6-3 6-3 

 KNOUREK, Jan [4]
 6-3 6-1 

 KYSELA, Ivan
 6-1 6-0 

 MARTIN-SANZ, R [2]
 6-1 6-2 

Semifinals

 RAIJMAKERS, F [1]
 6-3 6-0 

 HELLMONSEDER, H [3]
 6-0 6-0 

 KNOUREK, Jan [4]
 6-0 6-3 

 MARTIN-SANZ, R [2]
 7-5 6-0 

Final

 RAIJMAKERS, F [1]
 6-4 6-2 

 KNOUREK, Jan [4]
 w.o.

 RAIJMAKERS, F [1]
 6-3 6-2 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 RAIJMAKERS, Frits
2 MARTIN-SANZ, Ramon
3 HELLMONSEDER, Harald
4 KNOUREK, Jan

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS70 - SINGLES BONUS DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Quarterfinals

1 UKR  PAVLENKO, Anatolii [1]

2  Bye

3 CZE  BURIC, Pavel

4  Bye

5 CZE  ZIB, Josef

6 CZE  SKALOS, Vladimir

7  Bye

8 CZE  SPACEK, Dalibor [2]

Semifinals

 PAVLENKO, Anatolii [1]
 

 BURIC, Pavel
 

 ZIB, Josef
 6-2 6-3 

 SPACEK, Dalibor [2]
 

Final

 PAVLENKO, Anatolii [1]
 6-0 6-2 

 ZIB, Josef
 6-4 6-2 

Winner

 ZIB, Josef
 6-3 6-4 

# Seeded Players
1 PAVLENKO, Anatolii
2 SPACEK, Dalibor

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MD70 - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Semifinals

1 NED
ESP  MARTIN-SANZ, Ramon [1]

 RAIJMAKERS, Frits

2 CZE
SVK  CEROVSKY, Jan

 KYSELA, Ivan

3 AUS
SVK  KOVAC, Jozef

 PIETA, Chris

4 AUT
AUT  HELLMONSEDER, Harald [2]

 WIEDNER, Josef

Final

 MARTIN-SANZ, Ramon [1]
 RAIJMAKERS, Frits
 6-2 6-3 

 HELLMONSEDER, Harald [2]
 WIEDNER, Josef
 2-0 Ret.

Winner

 MARTIN-SANZ, Ramon [1]
 RAIJMAKERS, Frits
 6-0 6-2 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 MARTIN-SANZ, Ramon

RAIJMAKERS, Frits
2 HELLMONSEDER, Harald

WIEDNER, Josef

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS75 - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Round 1

1 CZE  SUCHOMEL, Zdenek [1]

2  Bye

3 SVK  ZUFKA, Jordan

4 CZE  BARES, Petr

5 CAN  GONDA, Peter [3]

6  Bye

7 AUT  PIFREMENT, Hans

8 CZE  SKALOS, Vladimir

9 CZE  SPACEK, Dalibor

10 CZE  TAMAS, Jiri

11  Bye

12 GER  BOECKL, Alfred [4]

13 AUT  ERBER, Wolfgang

14 CZE  BURIC, Pavel

15  Bye

16 TUR  MULDUR, Nejat [2]

Quarterfinals

 SUCHOMEL, Zdenek [1]
 

 BARES, Petr
 6-1 6-1 

 GONDA, Peter [3]
 

 PIFREMENT, Hans
 6-1 6-1 

 TAMAS, Jiri
 6-0 6-2 

 BOECKL, Alfred [4]
 

 ERBER, Wolfgang
 6-1 6-2 

 MULDUR, Nejat [2]
 

Semifinals

 SUCHOMEL, Zdenek [1]
 6-4 7-6(0) 

 PIFREMENT, Hans
 3-2 Ret.

 BOECKL, Alfred [4]
 6-3 6-1 

 ERBER, Wolfgang
 7-6(4) 6-1 

Final

 SUCHOMEL, Zdenek [1]
 6-4 7-5 

 BOECKL, Alfred [4]
 6-0 6-1 

 BOECKL, Alfred [4]
 6-1 6-2 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 SUCHOMEL, Zdenek
2 MULDUR, Nejat
3 GONDA, Peter
4 BOECKL, Alfred

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS75 - SINGLES BONUS DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Semifinals

1  

2  

3  

4  

Final

 
 

 
 

Winner

 
 

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MD75 - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Semifinals

1 TUR
CAN  GONDA, Peter [1]

 MULDUR, Nejat

2 CZE
CZE  BURIC, Pavel

 TUSA, Josef

3 AUT
AUT  ERBER, Wolfgang

 PIFREMENT, Hans

4 SVK
CZE  SKALOS, Vladimir [2]

 ZUFKA, Jordan

Final

 GONDA, Peter [1]
 MULDUR, Nejat
 6-2 6-0 

 ERBER, Wolfgang
 PIFREMENT, Hans
 6-4 6-4 

Winner

 GONDA, Peter [1]
 MULDUR, Nejat
 6-0 6-3 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 GONDA, Peter

MULDUR, Nejat
2 SKALOS, Vladimir

ZUFKA, Jordan

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour

Week of

14 JUL 2025
City,Country

Karlovy Vary, CZE

MS80 - SINGLES PLAYOFF

Tourn. Key

S-MT700-CZE-2025-001
ITF Referee 

Iva Kodesova 
St. Cnty Final

1 AUS  WAYGOOD, Gordon [1]

2 ITA  SANTI, Silvano

Winner

 SANTI, Silvano
 7-5 2-6 [10-5] 

# Seeded Players
1 WAYGOOD, Gordon

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Iva Kodesova



 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour WS40 - Singles Main Draw

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

TUR MENGI, Elif 6-0 6-0 0-6 0-6 0-6 0-6 1

TUR UNVER, Elif 0-6 0-6 1-6 0-6 0-6 2-6 2

CZE SZAFNEROVA, Tereza 6-0 6-0 6-1 6-0 6-0 6-4 3

GER WUSTLICH, Donata 6-0 6-0 6-0 6-2 0-6 4-6 4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
SZAFNEROVA, Tereza 3 3 6 - 0 36 - 51 

WUSTLICH, Donata 3 2 4 - 2 28 - 142 

MENGI, Elif 3 1 2 - 4 12 - 243 

UNVER, Elif 3 0 0 - 6 3 - 364 

St. Cnty 1 2 3 4



 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour WS45 - Singles Main Draw

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

ROU STROIU, Alina Camelia 5-7 6-7(7) 6-0 6-2 6-0 6-0 1

ROU SCHOPPMEYER, Daniela 7-5 7-6(7) 6-0 6-1 6-1 6-1 2

GER HOLZ, Katrin 0-6 2-6 0-6 1-6 6-0 6-2 3

SVK ZIMOVA, Eva 0-6 0-6 1-6 1-6 0-6 2-6 4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
SCHOPPMEYER, Daniela 3 3 6 - 0 38 - 141 

STROIU, Alina Camelia 3 2 4 - 2 35 - 162 

HOLZ, Katrin 3 1 2 - 4 15 - 263 

ZIMOVA, Eva 3 0 0 - 6 4 - 364 

St. Cnty 1 2 3 4



 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour WS50 - Singles Main Draw

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

POR GORECKA, Dominika w.o. Lost w.o. Lost w.o. Lost1

CZE TAYLOR, Nikola Magdalena w.o. Won 2-6 3-6 0-6 1-6 2

CZE KODESOVA, Iva w.o. Won 6-2 6-3 0-6 1-6 3

GER GLOEGGLER, Nicole w.o. Won 6-0 6-1 6-0 6-1 4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
GLOEGGLER, Nicole 2 2 4 - 0 24 - 21 

KODESOVA, Iva 2 1 2 - 2 13 - 172 

TAYLOR, Nikola Magdalena 2 0 0 - 4 6 - 243 

GORECKA, Dominika 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Cnty 1 2 3 4



 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour WS65 - Singles Main Draw

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

CZE KAHL, Jana 3-6 0-6 4-6 6-2 7-5 4-6 1-6 1

CZE KOUTNA, Barbora 6-3 6-0 6-1 6-2 6-2 7-5 2

GER MAKOWIEC, Ursula 6-4 2-6 5-7 1-6 2-6 2-6 2-6 3

AUT REIGL, Silvia 6-4 6-1 2-6 5-7 6-2 6-2 4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
KOUTNA, Barbora 3 3 6 - 0 37 - 131 

REIGL, Silvia 3 2 4 - 2 31 - 222 

KAHL, Jana 3 1 2 - 5 25 - 373 

MAKOWIEC, Ursula 3 0 1 - 6 20 - 414 

St. Cnty 1 2 3 4



 MT700 Karlovy Vary
World Tennis Masters Tour WS70 - Singles Main Draw

Week of
14 JUL 2025

City,Country
Karlovy Vary, CZE

Tourn. Key
S-MT700-CZE-2025-001

ITF Referee 
Iva Kodesova 

CZE SEDLACKOVA, Jana 6-0 6-1 6-2 6-1 6-1 6-0 1

AUT SPERNEDER, Dagmar 0-6 1-6 4-6 4-6 6-4 6-2 2

SUI KOCH, Zdenka 2-6 1-6 6-4 6-4 6-3 3-6 6-2 3

CZE SPACKOVA, Vera 1-6 0-6 4-6 2-6 3-6 6-3 2-6 4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
SEDLACKOVA, Jana 3 3 6 - 0 36 - 51 

KOCH, Zdenka 3 2 4 - 3 30 - 312 

SPERNEDER, Dagmar 3 1 2 - 4 21 - 303 

SPACKOVA, Vera 3 0 1 - 6 18 - 394 

St. Cnty 1 2 3 4


